

In

FIRST APPEAL 1621 OF 2025

Smt. Vimal Suresh Borage And Ors.PETITIONER

V/S

Iffco Tokio General Insurance Company Ltd.RESPONDENT

NO PAPERS

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SHIVKUMAR DIGE
J

DATE : 30th September, 2025

P.C. :

Wrongly on board. Remove from the Board.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)